Year
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977

Men's champions

Harpenden
Harpenden

Berkhamsted

Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Townsend
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Radlett
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
Broxbourne
Harpenden
Harpenden
Harpenden
West Herts
Harpenden

Men's Herts League Winners 1947 to present

Year
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

Men's champions

Harpenden
West Herts
West Herts
West Herts
West Herts
West Herts
West Herts
Broxbourne
Radlett
Radlett
Radlett
Radlett
Radlett
Barnet
Moor Park
Moor Park
Harpenden
Letchworth

Rickmansworth

Harpenden

Rickmansworth

Harpenden

Bishops Stortford
Bishops Stortford

Harpenden
West Herts
Letchworth
Harpenden
Townsend
Moor Park
Moor Park

Year
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2022
2023

Men's champions

Moor Park
Radlett
Moor Park
Moor Park
Radlett
Barnet
Moor Park
Welwyn
Moor Park
Welwyn
Welwyn
Harpenden
Welwyn



Men's Herts League Winners 1947 to present - Statistics

Herts League Men's champions N.o of %_Of Rating |First win| Last win| Span .Lorjgest When
titles wins winning run
Harpenden 32 45% 1 1947 2005 58 8 1950/57
Moor Park 9 13% 2 1992 2017 25 3 2007/9
Radlett 8 11% 3 1965 2013 48 5 1986/90
West Herts 8 11% 3 1976 2003 27 6 1979/84
Barnet 2 3% 5 1991 2014 23 1 1991 & 2014
Bishops Stortford 2 3% 5 2000 2001 1 2 2000/1
Broxbourne 2 3% 5 1972 1985 13 1 1972 & 1985
Letchworth 2 3% 5 1995 2004 9 1 1995 & 2004
Rickmansworth 2 3% 5 1996 1998 2 1 1996 & 1998
Townsend 2 3% 5 1958 2006 48 1 1958 & 2006
Berkhamsted 1 1% 11 1949 1949 0 1 1949
Welwyn 1 1% 11 2016 2016 0 1 2016
Total 71




